our new email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

we are open at:
1626 Stittsville Main St.

~new~ title author
~new~ The Elders Are Watching Dave Bouchard

section location

Indigenous FLOOR

Native Ghost Stories (Ghos Amos Gideon,Darren Zenklndigenous FLOOR
April Raintree Beatrice Culleton Mosionielndigenous FLOOR

These Mountains Are Our SChief John Snow
Aboriginal Power: Clean En Chris Henderson
North American Indian MythCottie Burland
Peacemaker: Thanadelthur David A Robertson
Time Bomb: Canada and thDouglas L. Bland
Mythic Beings: Spirit Art of tGary Wyatt

Treaty Promises, Indian ReiHarold Lerat

Last Car to Elysian Fields: fJames Lee Burke
The Kill Room (A Lincoln RtJeffery Deaver
Unreconciled: Family, Truth Jesse Wente
Sacred Tree: Reflections orJudie Bopp
Ceremony Leslie Marmon Silko
Two-Spirit Journey: The AuiMa-Nee Chacaby
Truth Telling: Seven ConveiMichelle Good

Indigenous FLOOR
Indigenous FLOOR
Indigenous FLOOR

Indigenous Adult Graphic N

Indigenous FLOOR
Indigenous FLOOR
Indigenous FLOOR
Indigenous FLOOR
Indigenous FLOOR
Indigenous FLOOR
Indigenous FLOOR
Indigenous FLOOR

Indigenous CANADA REAL

Indigenous FLOOR

House Made of Dawn Natachee Scott Momaday Indigenous FLOOR

Cibou Susan Young De Biagi
Indians on Vacation: A Nov«Thomas King

The Inconvenient Indian: A Thomas King
Permanent Astonishment: CTomson Highway
Indigenous Business: PrinciUnknown

OhpikinHmwasowin/Growing Unknown

Indigenous FLOOR
Indigenous FLOOR

Indigenous CANADA REAL
Indigenous Best Sellers

Indigenous FLOOR
Indigenous FLOOR

Stolen Life: The Journey of Yvonne Johnson,Rudy Wi¢Indigenous FLOOR
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price
$4.95
$4.95
$5.95
$5.50
$6.95
$6.95
$5.95
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$4.25
$4.50
$6.95
$4.95
$5.50
$6.50
$6.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.95
$6.95
$7.50
$5.95

$5.95
$5.95



