our new email address is: info@rereadusedbooks.com

we are open at: 1626 Stittsville Main St.

~new~	title	author	section	location	price
~new~	The Elders Are Watching	Dave Bouchard	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Native Ghost Stories (Ghos	Amos Gideon,Darren Zenk	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$4.95
	April Raintree	Beatrice Culleton Mosionie	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.95
	These Mountains Are Our S	SChief John Snow	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Aboriginal Power: Clean Er	Chris Henderson	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$6.95
	North American Indian Myth		Indigenous		\$6.95
	Peacemaker: Thanadelthur	David A Robertson	Indigenous	Adult Graphic N	\$5.95
	Time Bomb: Canada and the	_	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Mythic Beings: Spirit Art of	tGary Wyatt	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Treaty Promises, Indian Re	Harold Lerat	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Last Car to Elysian Fields:	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$4.25	
	The Kill Room (A Lincoln RtJeffery Deaver		Indigenous	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Unreconciled: Family, Truth Jesse Wente		Indigenous	FLOOR	\$6.95
	Sacred Tree: Reflections onJudie Bopp		Indigenous		\$4.95
	Ceremony	Leslie Marmon Silko	Indigenous		\$5.50
	Two-Spirit Journey: The Au	•	CANADA READ	\$6.50	
	Truth Telling: Seven ConveiMichelle Good		Indigenous		\$6.50
	House Made of Dawn	•	•		\$5.50
	Cibou	Susan Young De Biagi	Indigenous		\$5.50
	Indians on Vacation: A NovtThomas King		Indigenous		\$5.95
	The Inconvenient Indian: A Thomas King		•	CANADA REAL	\$6.95
	Permanent Astonishment: CTomson Highway		•	Best Sellers	\$7.50
	Indigenous Business: Princ	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.95	
	Ohpikin∦īwasowin/Growing	Unknown	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Stolen Life: The Journey of Yvonne Johnson, Rudy Widndigenous FLOOR				\$5.95